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Delight Through Connections
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77 f A i PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
s PCB Terminal Blocks
FZERIEIEE (mm) 5.08
FTmEE Green (default)
BAS Screw Connection
EEF Without
mEE (mm) 5.08*(P-1)+5.08
P REE (mm) 12.1
msE (mm) 31
SR~ (BEE__ x%WE_ mm) 0.8x0.8
BAER (mm) 13
77 mRSEPR R 3L 02P~16P
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EFERE-TEC

AERE (V)
BEERR (A)
MEBE (1I/2)(V)
TMEEBE (1II/2)(V)
BB K (1/3)(V)
E PEEBE (1/2)(KV)
BE P EHEE (I/2)(KV)
B & (1/3)(KV)

~/MERSLEEER (mMm?)
M AIERSLEHER (Mm?)

=/ NEMSEEEEIR (mm?)
R AZRMSEEEEIR (mm?)
SE&BEHER - &/NERREF (Mm?)
R ERERRHF (mm?)
EMSLBEER - &/NVERMLSZIRF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEER - RAERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
BEEMARHERN _RE/ MERSLEE
EEARHEERN _REAERSEEEHER (mm?)
BEAEMAEEERN _RE/\FHESEEEEIR (mm?)
BEAEMARHERN _REARMSEEEEIR (mm?)
EAARHERN _REUSE - &/\ERRIET (mm?)
EEARHERN _REUSLE  AERRE T (mm?)
BEEHAEEBERN _REESE  S/NNEERNLS R

(mm2)
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Delight Through Connections
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VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

400
24
630
320
250

0.5
2.5
0.5
25
0.5
2.5
0.5
2.5
0.5
15
0.5
15
0.5
15
0.5

15

M3
0.6x3.5
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Delight Through Connections

0.5
2 A B (N.m) 0.6
HZEEE (mm) 8~9
EERIE-UL
FEBE (UL/CULAREBLA) (V) 300
KMEERM (UL/CULFR/EBZ)(A) 20
Bk (UL/CULTRAEDA) (V) 300
e M (UL/CULAREDAH)(A) 10
B/MERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 26
BAERS%AWG) - fFEUL/CUL 12
B/ NZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 26
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 12
WES5Z=
FI50y1F YES
e LIPRE (°C) 120
SELMEEE (°C) -40
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